SHIVALIK PUBLIC SCHOOL
S.S.T NAGAR , PATIALA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2021-22

(CLASSES: L.K.G TO XII)
For New Admission

MONTHLY TUITION FEE
CLASSES:-

L.K.G. & K.G.

1-V

Vi-X

X1 - Xl (Medical & Non-Medical)

Bus charges (for 11 months) WITH IN 4 KM

ABOVE 4 KM
ADMISSION CHARGES

To be paid at the time of admission

Documents required at the time of admission:

Birth Certificate of student
Aadhar Card of the students

Two passport size photos of Student

Result Card of previous class
Caste Certificate (If applicable)
Residence Proof

Medical Fitness
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Rs.1€70/-p.m.
Rs.1920/-p.m.
Rs.1970/-p.m.
Rs.2120/-p.m.
Rs1000/- P.M

Rs 1100/- P.M

Rs 10000/-
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Identity Proof of Parents (Aadhar Card/Passport/Pan Card)

One passport size photograph each of Mother and Father
Transfer Cenrtificate from the previous school

Note: - No Increase of fees over last two year’s fee structure (2019-20, 2020-21)



SHIVALIK PUBLIC SCHOOL
S.S.T NAGAR , PATIALA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2021-22

(CLASSES: L.K.G to Xil)

For Promoted Students

WITH ANNUAL CHARGES Rs 5000/-

MONTHLY TUITION FEE

CLASSES:-
LKG.&KG. Rs.1870/-p.m.
|-V Rs.1920/-p.m.
VI-X Rs.1970/-p.m.
X1l — Xl (Medical & Non-Medical) Rs.2120-p.m.
Bus charges (for 11 months) WiTiH IN 4 KM Rs1009/- P.M

ABOVE 4 KM Rs 1100/-p.m

Note: - No Increase of fees over last two year’s fee structure (2019-20, 2020-21)



